

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.P.No.6992 of 2024
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	23.08.2024	<u>SKS, J</u> List on 03.09.2024 b/o sai	